
 8550 Touchton Road 
 Jacksonville, FL 32216 
 904.642.6708 
 
 

 
 
 
September 9, 2024 
 
 
Re: Montreux at Deerwood Lake Condominium Associa on 
 
 
 
To Whom It May Concern, 
 
This le er will serve as no ce and confirma on that this community has a fire suppression 
system which included at least one fire sprinklers in each room of each unit of each of the 
following buildings: 
 
100 
200 
300 
400 
500 
600 

700 
800 
900 
1000 
1100 
1200 

1300 
1400 
1500 
1600 
1700 
1800 

1900 
2000 
2100 
2200 
 

 
 
 
Respec ully, 
 
 
 
 
Michael “Mickey” House, CAM 
Community Associa on Manager 
 
MH 
 
 


