

8550 Touchton Road Jacksonville, FL 32216 904.642.6708

September 9, 2024

## Re: Montreux at Deerwood Lake Condominium Association

To Whom It May Concern,

This letter will serve as notice and confirmation that this community has a fire suppression system which included at least one fire sprinklers in each room of each unit of each of the following buildings:

100	700	1300	1900
200	800	1400	2000
300	900	1500	2100
400	1000	1600	2200
500	1100	1700	
600	1200	1800	

Respectfully,

Michael "Mickey" House, CAM Community Association Manager

MH